Part
Number
Old Part Number Weight and Description
Box
Count
Wholesale /
OEM per 1000
Wholesale /
OEM per box
Retail per
1000
Retail per
box
.172 DIAMETER
17304 172020M 17 cal 20 Grain Match Varmint 200 $237.18 $47.44 $263.53 $52.71
17407 172025 17 cal 25 Grain Match Target 200 $200.71 $40.14 $223.01 $44.60
17308 172025M 17 cal 25 Grain Match Varmint 200 $194.59 $38.92 $216.21 $43.24
17310 172030M 17 cal 30 Grain Match Varmint 200 $199.77 $39.95 $221.96 $44.39
.204 DIAMETER
20302 204030 20 cal 30 Grain Match Varmint 100 $202.71 $20.27 $225.23 $22.52
20303 204035 20 cal 35 Grain Match Varmint 100 $193.42 $19.34 $214.91 $21.49
20703 N/A 20 cal 35 Grain Match Varmint Bulk 1000 $193.42 $193.42 $214.91 $214.91
20603 204035-MOLY 20 cal 35 Grain Match Varmint MOLY 100 $224.71 $22.47 $249.68 $24.97
20304 204040T 20 cal 40 Grain Match Varmint BT 100 $193.65 $19.37 $215.17 $21.52
20704 N/A 20 cal 40 Grain Match Varmint BT Bulk 1000 $188.15 $188.15 $209.05 $209.05
20604 204040T-MOLY 20 cal 40 Grain Match Varmint BT MOLY 100 $225.18 $22.52 $250.20 $25.02
20305 204050T 20 cal 50 Grain Match Varmint BT 100 $203.42 $20.34 $226.02 $22.60
20306 N/A 20 cal 55 Grain Match Varmint BT 100 $210.36 $21.04 $233.73 $23.37
.224 DIAMETER
22301 224030M 22 cal 30 Grain Match Varmint 100 $200.24 $20.02 $222.49 $22.25
22303 224040M 22 cal 40 Grain Match Varmint 100 $199.89 $19.99 $222.09 $22.21
22406 224050 22 cal 50 Grain Match Target 100 $204.83 $20.48 $227.59 $22.76
22307 224050M 22 cal 50 Grain Match Varmint 100 $205.89 $20.59 $228.76 $22.88
22408 224052 22 cal 52 Grain Match Target 100 $194.95 $19.49 $216.60 $21.66
22708 N/A 22 cal 52 Grain Match Target Bulk 1000 $189.52 $189.52 $210.58 $210.58
22309 224052M 22 cal 52 Grain Match Varmint 100 $197.06 $19.71 $218.96 $21.90
22709 N/A 22 cal 52 Grain Match Varmint Bulk 1000 $189.56 $189.56 $210.62 $210.62
22609 224052-MOLY 22 cal 52 Grain Match Varmint MOLY 100 $226.59 $22.66 $251.77 $25.18
22608 224052-MOLY 22 cal 52 Grain Match Target MOLY 100 $226.42 $22.64 $251.57 $25.16
22609 224052M-MOLY 22 cal 52 Grain Match Varmint MOLY 100 $226.59 $22.66 $251.77 $25.18
22410 224055 22 cal 55 Grain Match Target 100 $198.00 $19.80 $220.00 $22.00
22311 224055M 22 cal 55 Grain Match Varmint 100 $200.71 $20.07 $223.01 $22.30
22312 224060 22 cal 60 Grain Match Varmint 100 $219.53 $21.95 $243.93 $24.39
22314 224062 22 cal 62 Grain Match Varmint 100 $249.42 $24.94 $277.13 $27.71
22316 224064 22 cal 64 Grain Match Varmint 100 $252.71 $25.27 $280.79 $28.08
22418 224070V-THICK 22 cal 70 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $229.89 $22.99 $255.43 $25.54
22718 N/A 22 cal 70 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 1000 $219.21 $219.21 $243.56 $243.56
22420 224073T-THICK 22 cal 73 Grain Match Target BT 100 $226.83 $22.68 $252.03 $25.20
22720 N/A 22 cal 73 Grain Match Target BT Bulk 1000 $217.12 $217.12 $241.25 $241.25
22421 224075V-THICK 22 cal 75 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $229.42 $22.94 $254.91 $25.49
■■■■■  = May not be available
Berger Bullets 2010
Printed 3/1/2010
Part
Number
Old Part Number Weight and Description
Box
Count
Wholesale /
OEM per 1000
Wholesale /
OEM per box
Retail per
1000
Retail per
box
■■■■■  = May not be available
Berger Bullets 2010
22425 224077T-THICK 22 cal 77 Grain Match Target BT 100 $229.89 $22.99 $255.43 $25.54
22422 224080V-THICK 22 cal 80 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $228.36 $22.84 $253.73 $25.37
22722 N/A 22 cal 80 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 1000 $217.21 $217.21 $241.34 $241.34
22622 224080V-MOLY 22 cal 80 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $254.71 $25.47 $283.01 $28.30
22424 224082T-THICK 22 cal 82 Grain Match Target BT 100 $226.83 $22.68 $252.03 $25.20
22426 N/A 22 cal 90 Grain Match Target BT 100 $259.30 $25.93 $288.11 $28.81
22423 224090V-THICK 22 cal 90 Grain Match Target VLD Long Range 100 $258.24 $25.82 $286.93 $28.69
243 DIAMETER
24301 243060 6mm 60 Grain Match Varmint 100 $256.01 $25.60 $284.45 $28.44
24403 243062 6mm 62 Grain Match Target 100 $256.12 $25.61 $284.58 $28.46
24405 243065 6mm 65 Grain Match Target 100 $216.36 $21.64 $240.40 $24.04
24408 243065B 6mm 65 Grain Match Target BT 100 $215.77 $21.58 $239.74 $23.97
24309 243066L 6mm 66 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $258.48 $25.85 $287.19 $28.72
24411 243068 6mm 68 Grain Match Target 100 $201.89 $20.19 $224.32 $22.43
24711 N/A 6mm 68 Grain Match Target Bulk 1000 $189.36 $189.36 $210.40 $210.40
24611 243068-MOLY 6mm 68 Grain Match Target MOLY 100 $226.18 $22.62 $251.31 $25.13
24313 243069L 6mm 69 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $241.54 $24.15 $268.37 $26.84
24415 243070 6mm 70 Grain Match Target 100 $250.24 $25.02 $278.04 $27.80
24321 243080 6mm 80 Grain Match Varmint 100 $218.71 $21.87 $243.01 $24.30
24323 243088L 6mm 88 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $257.42 $25.74 $286.02 $28.60
24425 243090B 6mm 90 Grain Match Target BT 100 $259.65 $25.97 $288.50 $28.85
24725 N/A 6mm 90 Grain Match Target BT Bulk 1000 $246.21 $246.21 $273.56 $273.56
24427 243095V-THICK 6mm 95 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $251.65 $25.17 $279.61 $27.96
24527 243095V 6mm 95 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $253.65 $25.37 $281.83 $28.18
24432 N/A 6mm 100 Grain Match Target BT 100 $261.54 $26.15 $290.59 $29.06
24428 243105T 6mm 105 Grain Match Target BT 100 $316.36 $31.64 $351.51 $35.15
24628 243105T-MOLY 6mm 105 Grain Match Target BT MOLY 100 $317.37 $31.74 $352.63 $35.26
24429 243105V-THICK 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $251.89 $25.19 $279.87 $27.99
24729 N/A 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $239.72 $119.86 $266.36 $133.18
24629 243105V-THICK-MOLY 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $277.54 $27.75 $308.37 $30.84
24528 243105V 6mm 105 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $253.89 $25.39 $282.10 $28.21
24431 243108T-THICK 6mm 108 Grain Match Target BT 100 $250.59 $25.06 $278.44 $27.84
24731 N/A 6mm 108 Grain Match Target BT Bulk 500 $239.72 $119.86 $266.36 $133.18
24430 243115V-THICK 6mm 115 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $294.83 $29.48 $327.59 $32.76
24530 243115V 6mm 115 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $299.42 $29.94 $332.68 $33.27
Printed 3/1/2010
Part
Number
Old Part Number Weight and Description
Box
Count
Wholesale /
OEM per 1000
Wholesale /
OEM per box
Retail per
1000
Retail per
box
■■■■■  = May not be available
Berger Bullets 2010
.257 DIAMETER
25407 257087 25 cal 87 Grain Match Target 100 $378.01 $37.80 $420.01 $42.00
25413 257115V-THICK 25 cal 115 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $321.66 $32.17 $357.39 $35.74
25513 257115V 25 cal 115 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $320.13 $32.01 $355.69 $35.57
.264 DIAMETER
26407 N/A 6.5mm 85 Grain Match Target 100 $288.95 $28.89 $321.05 $32.11
26408 N/A 6.5mm 100 Grain Match Target BT 100 $298.71 $29.87 $331.90 $33.19
26402 264120T 6.5mm 120 Grain Match Target BT 100 $306.13 $30.61 $340.14 $34.01
26403 264130V-THICK 6.5mm 130 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $314.01 $31.40 $348.89 $34.89
26503 264130V 6.5mm 130 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $312.13 $31.21 $346.80 $34.68
26406 264140T-THICK 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target BT 100 $321.66 $32.17 $357.39 $35.74
26401 264140V-THICK 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $313.42 $31.34 $348.24 $34.82
26701 N/A 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $297.65 $148.83 $330.72 $165.36
26504 264140V 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $311.89 $31.19 $346.54 $34.65
26601 264140V-THICK-MOLY 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $382.72 $38.27 $425.24 $42.52
26409 N/A 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $314.24 $31.42 $349.16 $34.92
.277 DIAMETER
27501 277130V 270 cal 130 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $318.83 $31.88 $354.25 $35.43
27502 277140V 270 cal 140 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $321.66 $32.17 $357.39 $35.74
27503 277150V 270 cal 150 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $325.30 $32.53 $361.44 $36.14
.284 DIAMETER
28503 284140V 7mm 140 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $356.24 $35.62 $395.82 $39.58
28401 284168V-THICK 7mm 168 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $355.89 $35.59 $395.43 $39.54
28501 284168V 7mm 168 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $354.48 $35.45 $393.86 $39.39
28404 284180T-THICK 7mm 180 Grain Match Target BT 100 $382.48 $38.25 $424.97 $42.50
28405 284180V-THICK 7mm 180 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $367.42 $36.74 $408.24 $40.82
28502 284180V 7mm 180 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $365.54 $36.55 $406.15 $40.61
.308 DIAMETER
30401 308110 30 cal 110 Grain Match Target FB 100 $324.71 $32.47 $360.79 $36.08
30421 N/A 30 cal 115 Grain Match Target FB 100 $310.95 $31.09 $345.50 $34.55
30721 N/A 30 cal 115 Grain Match Target FB Bulk 500 $289.34 $144.67 $321.48 $160.74
30403 308125 30 cal 125 Grain Match Target FB 100 $348.36 $34.84 $387.06 $38.71
30405 308135 30 cal 135 Grain Match Target FB 100 $381.30 $38.13 $423.67 $42.37
30407 308150 30 cal 150 Grain Match Target FB 100 $395.66 $39.57 $439.61 $43.96
30409 308155T 30 cal 155 Grain Match Target BT 100 $405.77 $40.58 $450.86 $45.09
30408 308155V-THICK 30 cal 155 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $351.54 $35.15 $390.59 $39.06
30508 308155V 30 cal 155 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $348.24 $34.82 $386.93 $38.69
30416 308155.5T-THICK 30 cal 155.5 Grain Match BT FULLBORE 100 $348.60 $34.86 $387.33 $38.73
30716 N/A 30 cal 155.5 Grain Match BT FULLBORE Bulk 500 $330.61 $165.30 $367.34 $183.67
Printed 3/1/2010
Part
Number
Old Part Number Weight and Description
Box
Count
Wholesale /
OEM per 1000
Wholesale /
OEM per box
Retail per
1000
Retail per
box
■■■■■  = May not be available
Berger Bullets 2010
30411 308168T-THICK 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target BT 100 $356.83 $35.68 $396.48 $39.65
30410 308168V-THICK 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $352.95 $35.30 $392.16 $39.22
30510 308168V 30 cal 168 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $352.01 $35.20 $391.12 $39.11
30610 308168V-THICK-MOLY 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $386.75 $38.68 $429.72 $42.97
30420 308175T-THICK 30 cal 175 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $380.01 $38.00 $422.23 $42.22
30412 308175V-THICK 30 cal 175 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $378.24 $37.82 $420.27 $42.03
30512 308175V 30 cal 175 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $377.54 $37.75 $419.48 $41.95
30418 308185T-THICK 30 cal 185 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $376.01 $37.60 $417.78 $41.78
30413 308185V-THICK 30 cal 185 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $373.42 $37.34 $414.91 $41.49
30513 308185V 30 cal 185 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $372.72 $37.27 $414.12 $41.41
30414 308190V-THICK 30 cal 190 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $379.30 $37.93 $421.44 $42.14
30514 308190V 30 cal 190 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $378.95 $37.90 $421.05 $42.11
30419 308210T-THICK 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $378.95 $37.90 $421.05 $42.11
30415 308210V-THICK 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $377.89 $37.79 $419.88 $41.99
30715 N/A 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $347.36 $173.68 $385.95 $192.98
30515 308210V 30 cal 210 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $376.48 $37.65 $418.31 $41.83
Printed 3/1/2010